NIEUW KEMPISCH VERB LOKAAL DE SNELLE VLUCHT HULSHOUT

OUDE DUIVEN ,

PRYS

Overdf
Laatste
6

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

VAN BEL GUSTAAF
PEETERS JOS (U)
CLE FERDY
PEETERS JOS (U)
VAN BEL GUSTAAF
THYS LOUIS (P)
CLE FERDY

prijs
THYS LOUIS (P)

QUIEVRAIN op 01/05/13.

GEMEENTE GTK MAX

HULSHOUT 1
HULSHOUT 1
HULSHOUT 1
HULSHOUT 2
HULSHOUT 2
HULSHOUT 2
HULSHOUT 4

(duur van de wedstrijd)

HULSHOUT 2

Los om 09:00:00.

JUISTUUR

10:29:04

NIEUW KEMPISCH VERB LOKAAL DE SNELLE VLUCHT HULSHOUT

JAARDUIVEN ,

PRYS

O ~J o U WN R

e

10
11
12
13
Overdf
Laatste
13

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

DENS MARC
VLEUGELS RENE
THYS LOUIS (P)
DENS MARC

CLE FERDY
VLEUGELS RENE
THYS LOUIS (P)
VAN BEL GUSTAAF
PEETERS JOS (U)
DENS MARC

TOPS LINDA

DENS MARC
VLEUGELS RENE
PEETERS CHRIS
prijs
VLEUGELS RENE

QUIEVRAIN op 01/05/13.

GEMEENTE GTK MAX

NOORDERW
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
NOORDERW
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
NOORDERW
HEULTJE

NOORDERW
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT

NNDNRFEF WORRPRENEDNDRERFR WD
O D W bh 0N D 0D D DD

(duur van de wedstrijd)

N

HULSHOUT

Los om 09:00:00.

JUISTUUR

17 duiven.

DAG

39 duiven.

DAG

AFSTAND

106113
106352
107424
2
2
107288
2

107288

AFSTAND

112573
107147
107288
2
107424
2
2
106113
106352
3
110074
4
3
107814

107147

SNELHEID

SNELHEID



